

## Event 116

29 OCT 2016 - 20:20

October 29-30, 2016  
Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay

Final  
Finale

### Results

EVENT NUMBER 16

	Record	Splits	NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
<b>WR</b>	1:37.17		USA - United States Of America	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013
<b>WJ</b>	1:42.42		World Best Time		27 OCT 2016

#### Final

Rank	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	<b>RUS - Russian Federation</b>			<b>1:39.82</b>	
		DONETC Stanislav (M)	0.73	23.62	(1) 23.62	
		EFIMOVA Yuliya (W)	0.23	29.11	(2) 52.73	
		MOROZOV Vladimir (M)	0.23	22.60	(1) 1:15.33	
		USTINOVA Daria S (W)	0.22	24.49	(1) 1:39.82	
2	2	<b>USA - United States of America</b>			<b>1:42.48</b>	
		ANDREW Michael (M)	0.62	24.57	(2) 24.57	
		PRENOT Josh (M)	0.27	27.49	(1) 52.06	
		WORRELL Kelsi (W)	0.27	25.37	(2) 1:17.43	
		GOEDERS Anya (W)	0.11	25.05	(2) 1:42.48	
3	4	<b>HKG - Hong Kong</b>			<b>1:45.79</b>	
		LAU Yin Yan Claudia (W)	0.65	28.19	(5) 28.19	
		TSUI Hoi Tung Ronald (M)	0.14	27.81	(3) 56.00	
		SZE Hang Yu (W)	0.37	26.29	(3) 1:22.29	
		CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent (M)	0.43	23.50	(3) 1:45.79	
4	6	<b>SIN - Singapore</b>			<b>1:49.32</b>	
		LOW Malcolm (M)	0.60	26.25	(3) 26.25	
		HO Roanne (W)	0.24	32.50	(4) 58.75	
		TAN Jonathan Eu Jin (M)	0.16	25.24	(4) 1:23.99	
		CHAN Marina (W)	0.11	25.33	(4) 1:49.32	
5	5	<b>MAC - Macau</b>			<b>1:54.86</b>	
		CHOU Kit (M)	0.58	27.70	(4) 27.70	
		CHEANG Weng Lam (W)	0.47	33.69	(5) 1:01.39	
		CHE Meng Hou (M)	0.44	26.42	(5) 1:27.81	
		TAN Chi Yan (W)	0.35	27.05	(5) 1:54.86	

#### Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

WJ World Junior record

WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA